OVERALL MENS RESULTS

Place Runner Club Age Time
1 Scott Loforte Checkers AC 23 4:19.63
2 Tyler Senall Unattached 22 4:21.42
3 Robert Cooper Bergen Elite 28 4:23.24
4 Alexander Chacon Roadkill Racing 33 4:31.13
5 Payton Gleason Bergen Elite 23 4:34.69
6 Ben Dertinger Unattached 22 4:36.93
7 Ben Drexler Genesee Valley Harriers 28 4:39.73
8 Kenny Goodfellow Roadkill Racing 33 4:43.85
9 Alex Trawick Unattached 22 4:45.31

10 Scott Weeks Genesee Valley Harriers 51 4:49.46
11 Nick Holowka Bunny Gang Running 38 4:55.73
12 Tim Metivier I;éréen Elite 32 4:57.11
13 David Herbert Genesee Valley Harriers 31 4:58.83
14 Jose Fuentes Checkers AC 58 5:00.25
15 Scott Page Checkers AC 42 5:01.73
16 Randall Howard Genesee Valley Harriers 49 5:02.35
17 Tim Howard Unattached 23 5:05.66
18 AJ Hammeline Roadkill Racing 37 5:06.64
19 John McMahon Checkers AC 56 5:11.18
20 Joe Moberg Bergen Elite 34 5:12.84
21 Matthew Roberts Roadkill Racing 38 5:17.26
22 Alfredo Longo Bunny Gang Running 47 5:18.11
23  Ari Kramer (Ai.er.lesee Valley Harriers 27 5:19.28
24 Joe Silliman Checkers AC 48 5:20.39
25 Michael Gardella Genesee Valley Harriers 60 5:27.39
26 Steven McDonnell Checkers AC 41 5:32.59
27 Matthew Dore Bunny Gang Running 48 5:32.97
28 Steven Eicheldinger l;ur.my Gang Running 37 5:33.09
29 James Ciliberto C‘i.er;esee Valley Harriers 52 5:34.01
30 Greg Selke Bergen Elite 33 5:35.14
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MASTER MEN AGE GRADING RESULTS

PLACE

RUNNER
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Jose Fuentes
Scott Weeks
John McMahom
Michael Gardella
Randall Howard
David McVittie
Sam Legierski
Scott Page

Joe Silliman
Alfredo Longo
Paul Noe

James Ciliberto
Venelin Tchamov
Daniel Sackett
Matthew Dore
Wayne Crandall
Jan Kajstura
Steve McDonnell
Jason Allard
Scott Laffer
David Chambers
Steven Clark

CLUB

Checkers AC

Genesee Valley Harriers
Checkers AC

Genesee Valley Harriers
Genesee Valley Harriers
Bunny Gang Running Club
Bunny Gang Running Club
Checkers AC

Checkers AC

Bunny Gang Running Club
Bunny Gang Running Club
Checkers AC

Genesee Valley Harriers
Roadkill Racing

Bunny Gang Running Club
Genesee Valley Harriers
Genesee Valley Harriers
Checkers AC

Bunny Gang Running Club
Roadkill Racing
Unattached

Unattached

AGE

AGE TIME GRADING
58 5:00.25 91.52%
51 4:49.46 89.68%
56 5:11.18 86.86%
60 5:27.69 85.29%
49 5:02.35 84.54%
66 5:53.99 83.19%
64 5:56.70 81.10%
42 5:01.73 80.34%
48 5:20.39 79.15%
47 5:18.11 79.12%
63 6:03.37 78.93%
52 5:34.01 78.35%
56 5:49.51 77.34%
62 6:12.17 76.39%
48 5:32.97 76.16%
60 6:07.74 76.00%
67 6:35.69 75.08%
41 5:32.59 72.34%
47 5:48.22 72.28%
42 6:55.31 58.37%
73 9:47.43 54.30%
69 10:05.91 50.02%






OPEN MEN TEAM RESULTS

1. BERGEN ELITE
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Robert Cooper
Payton Gleason
Tim Metivier
Joe Moberg
Greg Selke

2. ROADKILL RACING
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Alexander Chacon
Kenny Goodfellow
AJ Hameline
Matthew Roberts
Daniel Sackett
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33
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TIME = 24:43.02
4:23.24
4:34.69
4:57.11
5:12.84
5:35.14

TIME = 25:51.05
4:31.13
4:43.85
5:06.84
5:17.26
6:12.17
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5:32.9
4 Matthew Dore 48 7 76.16%

5:48.2
5 Jason Allard 47 2 72.28%



OVERALL
WOMEN
RESULTS

Place
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Name

Trisha Byler
Jennifer Keenan
Colleen Coon
Jennifer Spitzer
Lindsay Piraino
Georgia Tuttle
Laura Anderson
Alexandra Duggan
Inga Simming
Carolynne Pouliot
Elizabeth Matthews
Amy McMahon
Rachel McGarvey
Annie Ball
Kathryn Seeiman
Jacalyn Lembo
Erin Caffrey

Kelly Page

Julie King

Lynn Gottfried
Susan John
Heather Lyle

Barb Sauer

Deb Miller

Yang Qu

Christine Klein

Patrica Baker

Club
Roadkill Racing

Checkers

Bergen Elite

Bergen Elite

Roadkill Racing

Roadkill Racing

Bergen Elite

Checkers

Roadkill Racing

Genesee Valley Harriers
Genesee Valley Harriers
Checkers

Roadkill Racing

Bergen Elite

Genesee Valley Harriers
Genesee Valley Harriers
Roadkill Racing

Checkers

Checkers

Bergen Elite

Greater Buffalo Track Club
Greater Buffalo Track Club
Greater Buffalo Track Club
Greater Buffalo Track Club
Greater Buffalo Track Club
Greater Buffalo Track Club

Checkers

Age
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32
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35
36
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42
55
30
39
38
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39
41
56
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63
53
75
63
50
59
62

Time
5:08.29
5:10.01
5:19.15
5:22.13
5:23.31
5:24.14
5:27.01
5:30.22
5:31.55
6:00.00
6:02.11
6:03.88
6:08.47
6:10.05
6:16.99
6:33.60
6:46.66
6:52.01
6:58.46
7:24.34
8:02.16
8:09.43
8:24.40
8:31.09
8:32.41
8:46.62

10:05.11
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AGE
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Name

Jennifer Keenan
Amy McMahon
Jacalyn Lembo
Barb Sauer
Elizabeth Matthews
Julie King
Carolynne Pouliot
Susan John

Deb Miller

Kelly Page

Lynn Gottfried
Heather Lyle
Christine Klein
Yang Qu

Patrica Baker

Club

Checkers

Checkers

Genesee Valley Harriers
GBTC

Genesee Valley Harriers
Checkers

Genesee Valley Harriers
GBTC

GBTC

Checkers

Bergen Elite

GBTC

GBTC

GBTC

Checkers

Age

Age Time Grading
40  5:10.01 83.84%
55  6:03.88 82.28%
57 6:33.60 77.85%
75  8:24.40 77.06%
42 6:02.11 72.66%
56 6:58.46 72.36%
40  6:00.00 72.19%
63  8:02.16 68.36%
63 8:31.09 64.51%
41 6:52.01 63.45%
44 7:24.34 60.09%
53 8:09.43 59.80%
59  8:46.62 59.59%
50  8:32.41 55.25%
62 1005.11 53.79%



OPEN WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

1. ROADKILL RACING
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Trisha Byler
Lindsay Piraino
Georgia Tuttle
Inga Simning
Rachel McGarvey
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Colleen Coon
Jennifer Spitzer
Laura Anderson
Annie Ball

Lynn Gottfried

39
27
27
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44

TIME = 27:35.76

5:08.29
5:23.31
5:24.14
5:31.55
6:08.47

TIME = 29:42.68

5:19.15
5:22.13
5:27.01
6:10.05
7:24.34



MASTERS WOMEN TEAM RESULTS

1. CHECKERS SCORE =356.72
1 Jennifer Keenan 40 5:10.01 83.84%
2 Amy McMahon 55 6:03.88 82.28%
3 Julie King 56 6:58.46 73.36%
4 Kelly Page 41 6:52.01 63.45%
5 Patrica Baker 62 10:05.11 53.79%
2. GREATER BUFFALO TRACK CLUB SCORE =329.32
1 Barb Sauer 75 8:24.40 77.06%
2 Susan John 63 8:02.16 68.36%
3 Deb Miller 63 8:31.09 64.51%
4 Heather Lyle 53 8:09.43 59.80%
5 Christine Klein 59 8:46.62 59.59%






